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Product description

Benefits: Tool-free, time-saving one-man assembly from the enclosure front
All three mounting holes in the EIA system punchings are available for screw-fastening
the equipment.
Alternatively, direct screw fastening in the TE 8000 to the 482.6 mm (19") system
punchings is also possible

Applications: For mounting on the front mounting level
To support heawy installed equipment
To adapt to individual distances between 482.6 mm (19") levels

Material: Sheet steel

Surface finish: Zinc-plated

Supply includes: Assembly parts

Note: Effective contact surface 25 mm per side

Product description

To fit: Enclosure type: VXIT
Enclosure type: TS IT
Enclosure type: TE

Installation options: 482.6 mm (19") L mounting angles, front and rear
482.6 mm (19") mounting frames front and rear
for 482.6 mm (19") mounting angles, standard
for 482.6 mm (19") mounting angles, dynamic
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Distance between
levels:

Load capacity:
Packs of:
Weight/pack:
Copper weight (kg
per piece):

EAN:

Customs tariff
number:

ETIM 7.0:

ETIM 6.0:

eCl@ss 8.0/8.1:

eCl@ss 6.0/6.1:

Product description:

Approvals

Certificates:

Ao Rittal 2021

min.: 600 mm
max.: 825 mm

800 N

2 pc(s).

3.08 kg

4028177952645

73269098

EC002620

EC002620

27189261

27182590

Slide rail, 1 U, depth-adjustable, for VXIT standard and dynamic mounting angles, for
TS IT L mounting angles, for TE mounting frames, for mounting at the front mounting

level

NA
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