Rittal - The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.

Slide rail, 1 U, depth-variable for VX IT, TE– DK 5302.035

Date : Sep 6, 2021



ENCLOSURES POWER DISTRIBUTION CLIMATE CONTROL IT INFRASTRUCTURE SOFTWARE & SERVICES

Slide rail, 1 U, depth-variable for VX IT, TE – DK 5302.035

created: 06.09.2021 on www.rittal.com/com-en



Droduct	description
riouuci	uesci intioii

Benefits: Tool-free, time-saving one-man assembly from the enclosure front

All three mounting holes in the EIA system punchings are available for screw-fastening

the equipment.

Alternatively, direct screw fastening in the TE 8000 to the 482.6 mm (19") system

punchings is also possible

Applications: For mounting on the front mounting level

To support heavy installed equipment

To adapt to individual distances between 482.6 mm (19") levels

Material: Sheet steel

Surface finish: Zinc-plated

Supply includes: Assembly parts

Note: Effective contact surface 25 mm per side

Product description

To fit: Enclosure type: VXIT

Enclosure type: TS IT Enclosure type: TE

Installation options: 482.6 mm (19") L mounting angles, front and rear

482.6 mm (19") mounting frames front and rear for 482.6 mm (19") mounting angles, standard for 482.6 mm (19") mounting angles, dynamic

© Rittal 2021

Distance between levels:	min.: 600 mm max.: 825 mm
Load capacity:	800 N
Packs of:	2 pc(s).
Weight/pack:	3.08 kg
Copper weight (kg per piece):	0
EAN:	4028177952645
Customs tariff number:	73269098
ETIM 7.0:	EC002620
ETIM 6.0:	EC002620
eCl@ss 8.0/8.1:	27189261
e CI@ss 6.0/6.1:	27182590
Product description:	Slide rail, 1 U, depth-adjustable, for VXIT standard and dynamic mounting angles, for TS IT L mounting angles, for TE mounting frames, for mounting at the front mounting level
Approvals	
Certificates:	NA

© Rittal 2021 2